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material

Color del cable
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Diameétre de I'ombre

Altura de pantalla

El rendimiento del sistema

£ N italia

Karman
Matteo Ugolini
2012
IP20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
110 - 240 Volt
fibra de vidrio, acero
transparente
200 cm
altura determinada
Regulable en el sitio
E27

12cm
50 cm
110 cm
1 x 42 Watt + 1 x 105 Watt (max.)

Karman
Alibabig pendant lamp 616V-Indoor

Descripcién

The Karman Alibabig pendant lamp has a lampshade with a diameter of 50 cm
and a height of 110 cm. When the light is switched off, the material made of
fibreglass is opaque. As soon as the light is switched on, it becomes
translucent and creates excellent light effects. The Karman Alibabig pendant
lamp SE616V-INT is suspended on a steel cable with a length of 200 cm. When
mounted, this pendant lamp can be individually set in height. The lamp has
two E27 sockets and can be operated with replaceable LEDs (retrofit).
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